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American Strategies and Statara designed and administered this online survey. Data were collected through a
randomly selected online non-probability panel sample provided by Dynata. The survey reached 1,003 adults,
age 18 or older. The survey was conducted September 26 - October 1, 2023.

Quotas were assigned to reflect the demographic distribution adults age 18 and older in the United States.
The overall margin of error is +/- 3.1%. The margin of error for subgroups is larger and varies. Percentage

totals may not add up precisely due to rounding.

ENERGY
Variable Name: GEBUILD

Question: In general, do you (ROTATE) support or oppose constructing green energy
infrastructure such as wind farms or solar panel farm?

Variable Name: NUCLEAR1

United States?

Total Answering
Strongly favor
Somewhat favor
Somewhat oppose
Strongly oppose

Count Percent
Total Answering 873 100.0%
Strongly support 339 38.8%
Somewhat support 341 39.1%
Somewhat oppose 118 13.5%
Strongly oppose 75 8.6%
ENERGY

Question: Do you (ROTATE) favor or oppose increasing production of nuclear energy in the

Count Percent
873 100.0%
205 23.5%
299 34.2%
279 32.0%

90 10.3%

STATARA.//




ENERGY

Total Answering

10 miles

25 miles

50 miles

100 miles

More than 100 miles

Variable Name: NUCLEAR2
Question: And how close to a nuclear power plant would you say you feel comfortable living?
(ROTATE FIRST TO LAST AND LAST TO FIRST)

Count

873
7
79

150

139

428

Percent
100.0%
8.8%
9.0%
17.2%
15.9%
49.0%
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